
Donaciones pro compra de la imagen de la Virgen de Caacupé

Clave Cantidad Total Abonado

1001 Anónimo 100,00 €      100,00 €      Sí

1002 Blanca Tomasa Caballero Cristaldo 20,00 €         120,00 €      Sí

1003 Silvia Alfreda Mendoza 10,00 €         130,00 €      Sí

1004 Maleny Nieto Álvarez 20,00 €         150,00 €      Si

1005 Graciela Pagani 20,00 €         170,00 €      Si

1006 Elpidio Vega Medina 15,00 €         185,00 €      Si

1007 Nimia Isadora Florentín 15,00 €         200,00 €      Si

1008 Fernando Nieto Álvarez 25,00 €         225,00 €      Si

1009 Pilar Olmedo 25,00 €         250,00 €      Si

1010 Francisco González Gómez 50,00 €         300,00 €      Sí

1011 Familia Vera-Ferreira (aureola) 25,00 €         325,00 €      Sí

1012 Teófila Ortigoza 20,00 €         345,00 €      Sí

1013 Amada Pedrozo 15,00 €         360,00 €      Sí

1014 Carmelo y Nena 5,00 €           365,00 €      Sí

1015 Gloria 4,00 €           369,00 €      Sí

1016 Maribel y Juanita 20,00 €         389,00 €      Sí

1017 N.N. 30,00 €         419,00 €      Sí
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